
AE G CL 

ASSAMELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 
Regd. Office: (FIRST FLOOR), BIJULEE BHAWAN, PALTANBAZAR: GUWAHATI -781001 

CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007238 GSTIN: 18AAFCA4973J9Z3 
PHONE: 0361-2739520 VWeb: www.aegcl.co.in 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

NIT No-AEGCL/STTC/TECH-12/2024-25/04 

Sealed tenders are invited on behalf of ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 
from the intending contractors/suppliers/firms for the "Construction of new security fencing of 
Switchyard at 132kV Pailapool GSS under Silchar T&T Division including demolition of existing 

damaged security fencing" with an estimated amount INR 16,00,665.00/- (Inclusive of GST). An 
amount of INR 32,500/- is to be submitted as EMD/Bid Security. The Tender documents can be 
seen/obtained from https://www.aegcl.co.in _and htps:/sppp.assam.gov.in from 12:00 Hrs. of 

Copy To: 

The last date of submission of tender document is up to 14:00 Hrs. of 29/06/2024. 
The Bid will be opened on 01/07/2024 at 11:30 Hrs. in the Olo the Deputy General Manager, 
Silchar T&T Circle, AEGCL, Silchar-15. 

The AEGCL reserves the right to accept or reject any bid/tender, and to cancelannul the bidding 
process and reject all bids at any time prior to contract award. 

Memo No.: AEGCLISTTC/TECH-12/2024-25/135 (a-f) Dated: 07.06.2024 

a) The Chief General Manager O&M (CAR), AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Ghy-01. 
For favour of kind information. 

Deputy General Manager 
Silchar T&T Circle, AEGCL 

Meherpur, Silchar- 15 

b) The General Manager, Central Assam Zone, AEGCL, Samaguri For favour of kind information 
c) The AGM-IT, O/o the MD, AEGCL, for publication of the NIT & Bid Document in the 

AEGCL's website. (Copy enclosed). 
d) The AGM (PRO), O/o the MD, AEGCL, for publication of the NIT in the Assam Tribune, 

Dainik Jugasankha (Silchar Edition). 
e) The all AGMS under this Circle for information and circulation. They are requested to display 

f) Notice Board of STTC 
the notice in their respective Notice Board including Sub Station Notice Boards. 

Deputy General Manager, 
Silchar T&T Circle, AEGCL, 

Meherpur, Silchar-15 

MADCB 

Circle Office: - Office of The Deputy General Manager:, Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited. Silchar T&T 
Circle, Meherpur, Silchar-7880 15, Ph/Fax: - 03842-224520, email: dgmttc.silchar@aegcl.co.in 

QM 050 

11/06/2024. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

